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U-19 Championship
2016/17 13th round, Match #88

Friday, 29.10.2016, 14:00, "Zmina", Bila Tserkva. 6°C. Spectators: 50

«Olimpik» Donetsk

2 : 3

«Shakhtar» Donetsk

1 Bezkrovnyi Bohdan
21 Yedynak Nazar
5 Kubenko Yaroslav
13 Ponomarov Ihor
34 Snurnitsyn Ihor
99 Helovani Oleksii
33 Yankov Mykyta (C)
9 Bilenkyi Stanislav
7 Pudy Dmytro
19 Zubashivskyi Volodymyr
10 Masikevych Viktor

Substitutes
72 Ltaif Dani Dzhunior
11 Zinatullin Maksym
18 Chernysh Denys
15 Yeromin Oleksii
77 Rubtsov Mykola
6 Talovierov Maksym

Coach
Tyshchenko Stanislav

1 Pospielov Artem
2 Yakimets Volodymyr
3 Mate Yurii
4 Bondar Valerii
5 Korniienko Viktor
6 Chekh Maksym
7 Kashchuk Oleksii
8 Putria Illia
9 Kulakov Andrii
10 Topalov Dmytro (C)
14 Hudz Stanislav

Substitutes
12 Kucherenko Yevhenii
13 Porodko Oleksandr
11 Andrushchenko Maksym
16 Chahovets Yevhenii
18 Pavlish Dmytrii
17 Khachaiev Murad
15 Sobolevskyi Kyrylo

Coach
Popov Serhii

Referee:
Zadyran Serhii
Assistant 1:
Khimych Bohdan
Assistant 2:
Khasanov Pavlo
4th Official:
Avramchuk Viktor
Referee Observer:
Diadenko Vitalii
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U-19 Championship, 2016/17, 13th round, Match #88
Friday, 29.10.2016, 14:00, "Zmina", Bila Tserkva. 6°C. Spectators: 50

«Olimpik» Donetsk 2 : 3 «Shakhtar» Donetsk
31' 10 Topalov Dmytro

45' 4 Bondar Valerii

9 Bilenkyi Stanislav 50'

52' 8 Putria Illia
11 Andrushchenko Maksym

13 Ponomarov Ihor 56'

33 Yankov Mykyta 73'

10 Masikevych Viktor 75'

78' 9 Kulakov Andrii
13 Porodko Oleksandr

80' 4 Bondar Valerii
15 Sobolevskyi Kyrylo

9 Bilenkyi Stanislav 81'

19 Zubashivskyi Volodymyr
11 Zinatullin Maksym 89'

90' 11 Andrushchenko Maksym
17 Khachaiev Murad

90' 7 Kashchuk Oleksii

90+4' 2 Yakimets Volodymyr
16 Chahovets Yevhenii

99 Helovani Oleksii 90+4'
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